Totale Nominativi:

Cognome e Nome
CANESTRELLI DANIELE
CARNEVALE CRISTIANO
CARUSI GIOVANNI
DEGLI EFFETTI ARMANDO
DI PAOLO CARLO
DI PAOLO VITO
GALLI PATRIZIO
GEISSLER PETER SCOTT
GRECO GIAMMARCO
IANNILLI STEFANO
LONGOBARDO ROBERTO
MARCONI VALERIO
MAZZA ANDREA
MORICONI GIORGIO
PAVANI GELSO NATALINO
PIERSANTI MARCO
POSTIGLIONI VALERIO

QUARANTA CHIARA

24

Revoche sospensioni

Num. Iscr. Data decorr. Data delibera Luogo di nascita

11437

9595

3700

10259

10945

11010

4944

11452

11158

10882

7768

10523

9658

9927

5439

7250

11402

10084

08/07/2024

02/07/2024

11/07/2024

07/08/2024

06/09/2024

04/07/2024

05/07/2024

10/07/2024

04/07/2024

01/07/2024

29/07/2024

26/07/2024

02/07/2024

10/09/2024

01/08/2024

06/09/2024

23/09/2024

05/07/2024

ROMA (RM)

MARINO (RM)

CELANO (AQ)

RIGNANO FLAMINIO (RM)
TIVOLI (RM)

ROMA (RM)

LABICO (RM)

LOS ANGELES - U.S.A. (EE)
ROMA (RM)

TIVOLI (RM)

TRIPOLI (EE)

ROMA (RM)

ROMA (RM)

ROMA (RM)

EGITTO (EE)

ROMA (RM)

ROMA (RM)

FRASCATI (RM)

01/10/2024

Data nascita PEC

11/08/1994

15/11/1978

02/09/1943

27/10/1957

18/03/1992

19/07/1979

08/06/1954

15/01/1949

30/12/1991

04/08/1989

daniele.canestrelli@geopec.it
cristiano.carnevale@geopec.it
giovanni.carusi@geopec.it
armando.deglieffetti@geopec.it
carlo.dipaolo@geopec.it
vito.dipaolo1@geopec.it
geom.galli.patrizio@legalmail.it
peterscottgeissler@legalmail.it
giammarco.greco@geopec.it

stefano.iannilli@geopec.it

11/11/1956 roberto.longobardo@geopec.it;

23/06/1974

06/06/1984

19/06/1984

11/11/1951

24/10/1965

07/06/1982

09/03/1984

valerio.marconi@geopec.it
geom.mazza@pec.it
giorgio.moriconi@geopec.it
gelsonatalino.pavani@geopec.it
marco.piersanti@geopec.it
valerio.postiglioni@geopec.it

chiara.quaranta@geopec.it



Totale Nominativi:

Cognome e Nome

REYES GIANCARLO DELIOS
RUGGERI LORETO
SANTARELLI STEFANO
SARDELLA ALBERTO
SEQUINO MARCO

TOPPI GIUSEPPE

24

Revoche sospensioni

Num. Iscr. Data decorr. Data delibera Luogo di nascita

11926

3182

10100

6688

10495

4633

10/07/2024
08/07/2024
01/07/2024
19/09/2024
24/07/2024

03/07/2024

ROMA (RM)
VALMONTONE (RM)
ROMA (RM)

IESI (AN)

ROMA (RM)

ALBANO LAZIALE (RM)

01/10/2024

Data nascita PEC

23/05/1999

09/12/1939

30/11/1982

20/10/1957

02/08/1980

13/02/1949

giancarlodelios.reyes@geopec.it
loreto.ruggeri@geopec.it
stefano.santarelli@geopec.it
alberto.sardella@geopec.it

marco_sequino@pec.it

giuseppe.toppi@geopec.it



